
   Score Call Name Last Name First Name Trial Date Description Time Placing

HR209 100 Kirra Hutchings Cheryl 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 1 24.33 1

HR541 100 Lalu Runkle Dana 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 1 36.99 2

HR408 100 Phoenix Nurena Kathleen 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 1 51.02 3

HR566 100 Herman Hornbrook Lee 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 1 53.62 4

HR538 100 Kairo Hutchings Cheryl 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 1 53.66

HR310 100 Tag Shea Kathleen 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 1 134.82

HR510 100 Lizzie Finch Samantha 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 1 141.99

HR542 90 Bug Runkle Dana 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 1 78.58

HR293 70 Kya Meschino Karen 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 1 150.78

HR338 80 Andy McLaughlin Erin 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 1 120.23

HR397 10 Taisha Simpson Mary 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 1 150.38

HR501 70 Johnny Mannes Pam 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 1 140.87

HR311 80 Pearl Shea Kathleen 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 1 137.37

HR322 70 Ayla Donnelly Natalie 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 1 148.62

HR556 90 Lhotse Heriot Paula 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 1 111.56

HR500 90 Tony Mannes Pam 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 1 114.94

HR508 90 Roxie Finch Samantha 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 1 128.86

HR289 80 Pie Bloom Mary 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 1 150.29

HR499 80 Leroy Mannes Pam 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 1 145.18

HR409 90 Zack Caldone Michele 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 1 99.79

HR398 90 Mason Simpson Mary 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 1 64.64

HR507 100 Tehya Coulter Karen 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 1 70.4

HR280 100 Digby Brackman Cathay 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 1 130.66

HR288 100 Belle Chamberlain Sally 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 1 36.61

HR396 100 Jaxson Gagnon Sara 6/15/2019 Happy Ratter Trial1 42.64 1

HR337 100 Clare McLaughlin Erin 6/15/2019 Happy Ratter Trial1 72.55 2

HR351 100 Kip Mischel Susan 6/15/2019 Happy Ratter Trial1 159.2 3

HR395 50 Cas Gagnon Sara 6/15/2019 Happy Ratter Trial1 180 4

HR323 50 Lodi Donnelly Lodi 6/15/2019 Happy Ratter Trial1 180 4

HR559 100 Fin Whiterock Valerie 6/15/2019 Expert Trial 1 95.19 1

HR516 80 Jack Cote Joanne 6/15/2019 Expert Trial 1 130.69 2

HR347 80 Erik Hackett Lucia 6/15/2019 Expert Trial 1 206.85 3



HR558 70 Fresca Whiterock Valerie 6/15/2019 Expert Trial 1 210 4

HR196 50 Josie Dulac Heidi 6/15/2019 Expert Trial 1 210

HR517 NQ Dazzle Cote Joanne 6/15/2019 Expert Trial 1 210

HR300 60 Lizzy Miller Barbara 6/15/2019 Champion Trial 1 240 1

HR328 NQ Cooper Bednar Jennifer 6/15/2019 Champion Trial 1 240

HR336 100 Pickle Miller Barbara 6/15/2019 Extraordinaire Trial 1 196.47 1

HR335 100 Twizzler Miller Barbara 6/15/2019 Extraordinaire Trial 1 228.03 2

HR147 110 Krieger Heriot Paula 6/15/2019 Extraordinaire Trial 1 124.53 1

HR148 100 Gerda Heriot Paula 6/15/2019 Extraordinaire Trial 1 134.63 2

HR322 100 Ayla Donnelly Natalie 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 2 33.56 1

HR499 100 Leroy Mannes Pam 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 2 34.4 2

HR542 100 Bug Runkle Dana 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 2 54.58 3

HR293 100 Kya Meschino Karen 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 2 70.63 4

HR538 100 Kairo Hutchings Cheryl 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 2 73.3

HR508 100 Roxie Finch Samantha 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 2 79.93

HR397 100 Taisha Simpson Mary 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 2 84.43

HR507 100 Tehya Coulter Karen 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 2 86.74

HR501 100 Johnny Mannes Pam 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 2 107.19

HR338 100 Andy McLaughlin Erin 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 2 108.56

HR541 100 Lalu Runkle Dana 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 2 109.45

HR500 100 Tony Mannes Pam 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 2 128.7

HR311 100 Pearl Shea Kathleen 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 2 127.86

HR289 80 Pie Bloom Mary 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 2 70.95

HR510 NQ Lizzie Finch Samantha 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 2 0

HR556 90 Lhotse Heriot Paula 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 2 106.99

HR310 80 Tag Shea Kathleen 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 2 144.39

HR408 80 Phoenix Nurena Kathleen 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 2 70.38

HR409 90 Zack Caldone Michele 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 2 32.2

HR398 100 Mason Simpson Mary 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 2 83.12

HR209 100 Kirra Hutchings Cheryl 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 2 96.63

HR566 100 Herman Hornbrook Lee 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 2 120.02

HR288 100 Belle Chamberlain Sally 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 2 46.34

HR395 100 Cas Gagnon Sara 6/15/2019 Happy Ratter Trial 2 52.6 1



HR396 100 Jaxson Gagnon Sara 6/15/2019 Happy Ratter Trial 2 68.12 2

HR280 100 Digby Brackman Cathay 6/15/2019 Happy Ratter Trial 2 81.56 3

HR323 100 Lodi Donnelly Natalie 6/15/2019 Happy Ratter Trial 2 97.54 4

HR337 100 Clare McLaughlin Erin 6/15/2019 Happy Ratter Trial 2 129.16

HR351 100 Kip Mischel Susan 6/15/2019 Happy Ratter Trial 2 172.05

HR516 100 Jack Cote Joanne 6/15/2019 Expert Trial 2 99.94 1

HR559 100 Fin Whiterock Valerie 6/15/2019 Expert Trial 2 181.24 2

HR558 80 Fresca Whiterock Valerie 6/15/2019 Expert Trial 2 210 3

HR196 80 Josie Dulac Heidi 6/15/2019 Expert Trial 2 210 3

HR347 70 Erik Hackett Lucia 6/15/2019 Expert Trial 2 210 1

HR517 NQ Dazzle Cote Joanne 6/15/2019 Expert Trial 2 0

HR328 60 Cooper Bednar Jennifer 6/15/2019 Champion Trial 2 240 1

HR336 90 Pickle Miller Barbara 6/15/2019 Extraordinaire Trial 2 181.28 1

HR300 100 Lizzy Miller Barbara 6/15/2019 Extraordinaire Trial 2 240.78 3

HR335 90 Twizzler Miller Barbara 6/15/2019 Extraordinaire Trial 2 224.41 2

HR148 110 Gerda Heriot Paula 6/15/2019 Extraordinaire Trial 2 115.32 1

HR147 90 Krieger Heriot Paula 6/15/2019 Extraordinaire Trial 2 128.25 2

HR508 100 Roxie Finch Samantha 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 3 25.44 1

HR507 100 Tehya Coulter Karen 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 3 25.91 2

HR510 100 Lizzie Finch Samantha 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 3 68.36 3

HR293 100 Kya Meschino Karen 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 3 77.66 4

HR288 100 Belle Chamberlain Sally 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 3 64.93 1

HR289 100 Pie Bloom Mary 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 3 134.05

HR566 30 Herman Hornbrook Lee 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 3 150.13

HR398 90 Mason Simpson Mary 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 3 106.08

HR499 30 Leroy Mannes Pam 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 3 150.13

HR541 100 Lalu Runkle Dana 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 3 79.45

HR538 100 Kairo Hutchings Cheryl 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 3 79.43

HR408 90 Phoenix Nurena Kathleen 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 3 102.89

HR500 90 Tony Mannes Pam 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 3 146.05

HR556 40 Lhotse Heriot Paula 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 3 138.88

HR501 20 Johnny Mannes Pam 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 3 150.31

HR397 90 Taisha Simpson Mary 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 3 143.98



HR542 90 Bug Runkle Dana 6/15/2019 Ratter Trial 3 135.77

HR396 100 Jaxson Gagnon Sara 6/15/2019 Happy Ratter Trial  3 40.49 1

HR395 100 Cas Gagnon Sara 6/15/2019 Happy Ratter Trial 3 66.38 2

HR338 100 Andy McLaughlin Erin 6/15/2019 Happy Ratter Trial 3 86.31 3

HR322 100 Ayla Donnelly Natalie 6/15/2019 Happy Ratter Trial 3 93.03 4

HR337 100 Clare McLaughlin Erin 6/15/2019 Happy Ratter Trial 3 126.91

HR323 80 Lodi Donnelly Natalie 6/15/2019 Happy Ratter Trial 3 179.1

HR280 60 Digby Brackman Cathay 6/15/2019 Happy Ratter Trial 3 180

HR409 90 Zack Cardone Michele 6/15/2019 Happy Ratter Trial 3 106.1

HR351 50 Kip Mischel Susan 6/15/2019 Happy Ratter Trial 3 180

HR559 100 Fin Whiterock Valerie 6/15/2019 Expert Trial 3 155.06 1

HR558 100 Fresca Whiterock Valerie 6/15/2019 Expert Trial 3 166.16 2

HR196 80 Josie Dulac Heidi 6/15/2019 Expert Trial 3 210 3

HR516 70 Jack Cote Joanne 6/15/2019 Expert Trial 3 210 4

HR347 100 Erik Hackett lucia 6/15/2019 Expert Trial 3 191.03 1

HR517 FEO Dazzle Cote Joanne 6/15/2019 Expert Trial 3 0

HR328 100 Cooper Bednar Jennifer 6/15/2019 Champion Trial 3 182.76 1

HR336 100 Pickle Miller Barbara 6/15/2019 Extraordinaire Trial 3 274.44 3

HR300 110 Lizzy Miller Barbara 6/15/2019 extraordinaire Trial 3 195.58 1

HR335 110 Twizzler Miller Barbara 6/15/2019 extraordinaire Trial 3 220.4 2

HR148 110 Gerda Heriot Paula 6/15/2019 Extraordinaire Trial 3 117.33 1

HR147 100 Krieger Heriot Paula 6/15/2019 Extraordinaire Trial 3 120.53 2

HR409 100 Zack Cardone Michele 6/15/2019 Rapid Rat Relay 53.75 1

HR148 100 Gerda Heriot Paula 6/15/2019 Rapid Rat Relay 64.23 2

HR396 100 Jaxson Gagnon Sara 6/15/2019 Rapid Rat Relay 105.77 3

HR336 75 Pickle Miller Barbara 6/15/2019 Rapid Rat Relay 102.1 4

HR300 75 Lizzy Miller Barbara 6/15/2019 Rapid Rat Relay 118.09

HR559 75 Fin Whiterock Valerie 6/15/2019 Rapid Rat Relay 128.9

HR508 50 Roxie Finch Samantha 6/15/2019 Rapid Rat Relay 67.85

HR196 NQ Josie Dulac Heidi 6/15/2019 Rapid Rat Relay 39

HR507 25 Tehya Coulter Karen 6/15/2019 Rapid Rat Relay 75.06

HR395 75 Cas Gagnon Sara 6/15/2019 rapid Rat Relay 129.46

HR335 75 Twizzler Miller barbara 6/15/2019 rapid Rat Relay 121.81


